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Short Races Series
Results


Wind direction and approx. strength: ……………				                                          O.D …………………

Race type: Short Races													Date: ………………….

	Helm
	Boat No.
	Class
	P.Y.
	Elapsed Time
	Corrected Time
	Position

	
	
	
	
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R1
	R2
	R3
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